
 nº  Nome  Total:  Urna 1.1  Urna 1.2  Urna 1.3  Urna 2.1  Urna 2.2  Urna 2.3  Urna 3.1  Urna 3.2  Urna 3.3  Urna 4.1  Urna 4.2  Urna 4.3  Urna 5.1  Urna 5.2.1  Urna 5.2.2  Urna 5.3  Situação:
 588  Adriana Mendes  16  1  2  0  0  3  2  2  0  1  1  1  1  0  2  0  0
 194  Alan Dantas Caruso  132  8  7  8  9  7  10  9  3  10  7  5  12  13  11  2  11
 589  Denise Trevisan  339  26  32  29  20  20  15  28  16  17  25  20  26  13  30  1  21
 991  Elisângela Silva  303  16  25  30  21  14  19  13  19  9  22  18  26  19  29  3  20
 646  Fernanda Bortolete Amaral  301  26  32  20  16  12  19  24  15  21  18  11  22  21  23  4  17
 711  Gabrielle Oliveira  235  23  14  20  19  11  13  16  6  14  20  16  23  18  9  4  9
 54  Giseli Ribeiro de Matos  64  6  4  2  4  7  3  6  1  5  3  1  7  7  5  1  2
 721  José Lopes Nei  297  27  22  26  13  19  23  18  10  21  16  19  17  26  26  2  12
 840  Juliana Fernandes  229  21  18  26  11  12  16  14  6  7  16  9  19  17  12  3  22
 992  Lana Zow  192  15  15  14  14  14  9  8  7  10  16  13  15  8  25  2  7
 879  Marcia Daniele Ferreira Sesc  256  19  24  19  19  7  16  21  10  15  21  10  18  17  22  3  15
 943  Marcio Servino  205  16  12  17  13  12  14  19  6  14  7  14  17  15  16  3  10
 936  Marlene Gomes  56  3  7  3  0  5  2  3  4  2  7  4  7  2  3  0  4
 138  Moacyr Ellero  211  16  13  20  8  13  12  7  10  15  24  15  22  12  14  3  7
 51  Patrícia Andrade  259  22  28  20  15  14  19  16  9  7  10  22  23  17  21  2  14
 651  Priscila Fernanda Ferreira  48  5  1  5  3  1  3  6  0  3  4  3  3  3  5  0  3
 236  Silvia Qualhareli  147  11  10  16  6  13  7  11  6  7  10  4  15  12  12  0  7
 620  Taisa Lima  167  11  15  11  10  11  10  7  7  9  15  12  19  10  15  2  3
 667  Tom Tiezzi  13  0  2  2  1  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  1  1  2  0  2
 747  Valéria Fina  112  10  11  13  6  2  9  6  4  8  14  8  6  9  3  0  3
 144  Vanessa Nascimento  212  12  14  12  9  11  14  20  25  16  11  8  18  16  9  5  12
 730  Victória Figueiredo  104  9  6  9  9  7  6  4  5  5  7  4  6  12  6  2  7
 838  Walter Fraga  529  45  54  45  41  45  38  28  21  45  30  32  24  34  28  1  18

 Brancos  12  3  0  0  0  0  1  0  3  0  0  0  1  1  2  0  1
 Nulos  49  7  7  1  1  0  6  1  8  4  2  6  1  1  3  0  1

 TOTAL POR URNA:  358  375  368  268  260  288  287  201  265  306  255  349  304  333  43  228

 VOTAÇÃO TOTAL:  4488



 Nome  Total:
 1  Walter Fraga  529
 2  Denise Trevisan  339
 3  Elisângela Silva  303
 4  Fernanda Bortolete Amara  301
 5  José Lopes Nei  297
 6  Patrícia Andrade  259
 7  Marcia Daniele Ferreira Se  256
 8  Gabrielle Oliveira  235
 9  Juliana Fernandes  229

 10  Vanessa Nascimento  212
 11  Moacyr Ellero  211
 12  Marcio Servino  205
 13  Lana Zow  192
 14  Taisa Lima  167
 15  Silvia Qualhareli  147
 16  Alan Dantas Caruso  132
 17  Valéria Fina  112
 18  Victória Figueiredo  104
 19  Giseli Ribeiro de Matos  64
 20  Marlene Gomes  56
 21  Priscila Fernanda Ferreira  48
 22  Adriana Mendes  16
 23  Tom Tiezzi  13


